Come out to the York JCC on March 21 for the FOX43 Blood Drive!

Boil Water Advisory for some Manheim Borough residents

This is an archived article and the information in the article may be outdated. Please look at the time stamp on the story to see when it was last updated.

water

There is a boil water advisory in affect for the Manheim Borough Authority service area west of Mummau Park. The affected streets include; Crescent Drive, Miller Drive, Lorraine Avenue, and West High Street west of Mummau Park. Residents are to expect disruption of service throughout the day. All drinking water is to be boiled until Thursday, December 20, 2012.

Notice: you are using an outdated browser. Microsoft does not recommend using IE as your default browser. Some features on this website, like video and images, might not work properly. For the best experience, please upgrade your browser.